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Sea surface temperature
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Minimum distance to gradient for Combined Wards and K-means Classification
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Gradient Strength for closest gradient for Ward's Classification
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Gradient Strength for closest gradient for K-means Classification

lon



EDA_WKG_dist_gs
adient Strength for closest gradient for Combined Wards and K-means Classification

lat

lon



— p
StamplD for Ward's Clustering

EDA_W_stam

8000

6000

— 4000

2000

e|

lon



lat

EDA_K_stamp
StamplID for K-Means Clustering

lon

4000

— 3000

— 2000

1000



lat

EDA_WK_stamp
StamplD for Combined Wards and K-means Classification

12000

10000

— 8000

— 6000

lon

4000

2000



